
11 RONDA HIS. HOTEL OLIMPO

02/12/2017 19:22:19
TC14
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1 50 B SERGNESE - SERGNESE     PEUGEOT 205 GT              21.0     -0.5     -0.5     -0.1     -0.1     -0.8      0.1     -1.0     -1.4      0.7      2.4     -0.7      0.8      0.6 50

2 2 A REKETA - CEPEDA         VW GOLF GTI                 23.9     -0.8      0.4     -0.3     -0.3     -1.2      0.0     -1.0     -0.5     -0.9      1.2      1.0      3.1      1.4 2

3 51 B TRUEBA - PORTILLA       PEUGEOT 309 GR              26.1     -0.5      0.2     -1.2      0.8     -1.1      8.8     -1.5     -0.5     -1.1      1.3     -0.3      1.8     -0.4 51

4 6 A ALBIÑANA - BOUZA        MAZDA 323 4WD TURBO         30.1     -0.9     -0.7     -1.2     -1.9     -0.8      0.9     -0.7     -0.8      1.1      3.8      0.8      3.0      1.2 6

5 5 A FDEZ COSIN - MARTINEZ   LANCIA FULVIA 1.6 HF        30.8     -1.0     -2.0     -0.5     -0.4      0.2     -0.3     -0.5     -0.9     -0.3      3.4      1.5      2.9      2.5 5

6 3 A CONDE - DOMINGO         VW GOLF GTI                 34.2      0.2     -0.7     -0.5     -0.9     -0.7      0.3     -0.3      0.0     -0.5      2.7      1.6      3.7      2.0 3

7 16 A TORRONTEGUI-PAGALDAY    AUDI COUPE QUATTRO          34.5      0.3      0.7     -1.0      0.1      0.3      1.6      0.3      0.5     -0.4      4.7      1.9     -1.2      0.4 16

8 9 A GUTIERREZ - GUILLUFE    VW GOLF GTI                 35.5     -0.8      1.4     -0.5     -1.0      0.2      1.7     -0.5     -0.9      0.2      2.9      3.1      4.1      2.2 9

9 14 A MADARIAGA - BARANDA     VW GOLF GTI                 39.9     -1.3      1.2     -0.2      3.3      0.8      1.1      1.0      0.4      0.3      4.7      1.3      2.7      3.3 14

10 10 A LOPEZ - CALDAS          MERCEDES 190 2.3 16V        40.3      0.1      1.0      0.4      0.4     -0.6      1.9      0.1     -0.1     -1.1      4.5      1.8      4.3      2.8 10

11 32 A PEREZ - SANTANA         TOYOTA CELICA               41.0      0.4      0.4     -0.6      1.7     -0.6      1.5     -1.0     -0.1     -0.5      2.3      2.3      5.0      2.3 32

12 49 B DA SILVA - VAYAS        SEAT 127                    50.4     -0.3      1.8     -0.3      1.3      0.4     30.0      3.0      0.0      2.9      2.0      0.6      1.0      0.6 49

13 19 A LIZARRONDO - LIZARRONDO RENAULT CLIO 16V            52.1     22.0      1.0     -1.2      2.3     -1.2      0.4     -1.1     -1.0     -1.8      2.4      1.0      3.0      1.1 19

14 4 A FORONDA - RODAS         BMW 325 IX                  54.5     -0.1      0.1     -0.5      2.2     -0.9      4.3     -1.2     -1.5     -0.7      3.6      1.8      3.9      2.4 4

15 8 A LOPEZ - FERRES          VW SIROCCO                  57.8     19.1     -1.1     -1.2      2.6     -0.5      0.2     -2.2      2.0      0.0      4.5      0.7      5.3      1.3 8

16 52 B DIAZ - BURDASPAR        AUDI 90                     59.5     11.1     -0.7     -3.5     -1.7     -0.9      1.5     -3.0      2.1     -0.8      1.6     -1.8     -0.7      0.3 52

17 43 A ALVARO - ALVAREZ        OPEL MANTA GTE              64.0     -0.8     -1.0      0.2      3.0      1.1      1.1     -0.1      5.6      2.7      5.6      3.6      4.6      4.4 43

18 25 A DIAZ - FERNANDEZ        RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO      64.0      0.8      1.7      7.3      3.8      2.6      2.6      0.4     10.8      1.2      5.9      1.3      4.0      2.9 25

19 7 A ANDIKOETXEA - NUÑEZ     VW GOLF GTI                 70.4     -0.4     -0.3     -1.1      2.0     -1.5     30.0      7.6     -0.9     -1.5      2.5      1.5      2.9      1.5 7

20 31 A PEREZ - LANDA           AUDI COUPE QUATTRO          71.0     11.5     -2.1      1.1      2.2     -0.8     -0.3     -1.1      1.2      2.0      4.2      1.4     21.3      1.2 31

21 12 A REDO - MORAGAS          VOLVO AMAZON                86.8      0.0      0.3     -1.5     -1.2     -0.9     16.3     -0.5     -0.8     -0.3      3.7      1.8      4.0      2.0 12

22 30 A MARIJUAN - LOPEZ        AUDI 200 QUATTRO            89.4     30.0     11.9     -1.8      1.7      1.3      6.5     -0.4      0.9      0.1      3.8      1.6      0.2      1.8 30

23 11 A COLINA - RODRIGUEZ      FORD ESCORT MK2            104.7     -0.1      1.9     -0.6      0.1      0.2      0.1     -0.5     -0.4     -1.3      1.4      3.5      3.7      3.2 11

24 48 A MOLLINEDO - PEREZ       SEAT 1430                  108.7      9.9      3.5     -4.8     -0.2      1.6      7.0      8.1      4.6      2.9      4.1      3.0      1.3      3.6 48

25 34 A EGUSKIZA - CUEVA        VW GOLF GTI                121.0      0.4     -2.9     -4.3     -2.5     -1.5     -0.5     -8.1     -0.8     -2.5      4.6     -1.0      3.1      1.9 34

26 28 A BILBAO - MENTXAKA       PORSCHE 911 SC             123.1      0.1      0.4      0.3      0.3      2.3      0.2      0.0     -1.2      0.4      2.0      3.7      1.8      7.6 28

27 56 B CHARTERINA - FERNANDEZ  SEAT 124 SPORT 1800        142.4      7.7     -1.5     -1.7      3.5      1.8     14.3     -0.1      2.0      5.9      2.0     -0.6     11.1     -1.3 56

28 53 B GARCIA - URQUIZA        BMW 318 IS                 157.4      7.9      1.4     -1.6     -0.2      3.2     -0.1     -1.2     -0.1     -0.1      2.0     -1.1     -0.8     -0.2 53

29 57 B DIEZ - SANCHEZ          FORD ESCORT MK1            163.5      7.8     -1.3     19.3     22.1     30.0     30.0     -1.1      0.1      6.0      5.4     -0.3      0.5      2.7 57

30 47 A SANGRONIZ - MOLLINEDO   RENAULT 5 TS               195.8     30.0     24.5     -2.7      3.2      1.0      4.3     30.0     29.6     16.1      7.2      3.0     13.0      0.4 47

31 35 A RUIZ - PRIETO           FORD FIESTA XR2            204.8     -0.3      0.1     -0.7      1.1      0.8      1.3     -0.7     60.0     30.0     30.0      2.3      3.3     -1.8 35

32 36 A PROCOPIO - BESALU       VW GOLF                    215.6     -0.5     -1.0      1.7      3.4     24.2     30.0     22.0     16.1      9.6      9.7      1.8     30.0      2.0 36

33 42 A VASCO - LASO            SKODA FAVORIT              215.8     -0.2     -1.1     -0.8     -1.3      0.4     -2.3     -4.1      1.8      5.8      1.5      6.2     30.0     30.0 42

34 20 A NIETO - ESPIÑO          FORD ESCORT MK2            226.9     -0.5     -7.2     -1.4     -0.1      0.6      2.5     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     28.8     10.3 20

35 44 A CASADO - ADAM           MERCEDES-BENZ 500S         239.5     13.8      7.8     -0.1      2.9      9.4     19.0     -4.5      8.3     27.8     13.9      2.9     -1.3     12.6 44

36 54 B RODRIGUEZ  - RODRIGUEZ  PEUGEOT 205 GTX            269.6     30.0     30.0     20.2     18.8      7.0     30.0     20.4     -3.3      0.8     -0.8      3.5     -2.3      1.7 54

37 38 A S.VIANCE - TREVISANUT   ALFA ROMEO GIULIETA        285.3      3.2     -4.9     -1.6      1.0      0.7     19.0     -2.8      2.9     11.7     -2.4      5.9     30.0     30.0 38

38 24 A LOSA - LOSA             PORSCHE 944                289.8     -0.2     22.8   -217.3      1.6     -0.7      2.2     -0.9     -0.7     -2.3      6.4      2.2      3.2      1.4 24

39 33 A ALDARABORDA - HURTADO   VW GOLF MK1                298.5      6.7      3.3      1.2      1.4      8.3     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0      5.8      6.7      2.2 33

40 55 B CAMARA - ANGEL          VW GOLF                    310.0     -3.4      2.7     -4.0     -3.7     -1.9     30.0     -1.3      4.4      0.3      1.5     14.0     30.0     30.0 55

41 45 A BENITEZ - BENITEZ       OPEL CORSA GT              328.6     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     12.2      6.9     17.0      7.9     -9.7      2.4      8.4 45

42 39 A LATASTE - TREVISANUT    ALFA ROMEO GIULIA          337.9     -1.8     -3.9     -3.4      1.7      7.9     12.0    -12.5     -6.1     -4.4      8.2    -12.4     30.0     30.0 39

43 37 A SERS - OSSARD           RENAULT 8 GORDINI          489.4     30.0     30.0     22.4     17.4     13.9     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 37

44 29 A GUTIERREZ - ARTIÑANO    BMW 323I                   514.4     -2.0     30.0   -225.5     60.0      4.8     -1.0     -3.4      1.3      1.5      2.2     -0.1     30.0     30.0 29

45 26 A GUTIERREZ - URRESTIZALA VW GOLF                    534.3     30.0     30.0   -134.2     60.0     30.0     30.0     30.0      3.5      0.1      4.9      0.8     15.0     14.6 26

46 22 A BENAVENTE - RENTERIA    DATSUN 260Z                549.7      0.5     30.0   -220.7     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0      5.4      4.4      9.1 22

47 59 B GONZALEZ - GONZALEZ     CITROEN AX GT              696.3     30.0     30.0   -111.9     60.0    -38.8     -5.6     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 59

48 21 A DE LA TORRE-DE LA TORRE BMW 325IX                  724.3     16.2     30.0   -198.3     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 21

49 40 A TREVISANUT - CORRALES   PEUGEOT 205 GTI            797.2     15.0    -41.7   -218.1    -42.4     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 40

ABA 1 A SANTAMARIA - RENTERIA   VW GOLF GTI                           1

ABA 15 A BAÑARES - AZKONDO       SEAT 131 1600                         15

ABA 17 A BEROIZ - GONZALEZ       FORD FIESTA 1.3                       17

ABA 18 A FAURI - BERMEJO         VW GOLF GTI                           18

ABA 23 A DOBARCO - GONZALEZ      MORRIS MINI COOPER                    23
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11 RONDA HIS. HOTEL OLIMPO

02/12/2017 19:22:19
TC14
POS  NUM MED PILOTO / COPILOTO COCHE TC14N TC14O TC14P TC14Q TC14R TC14T TC14U NUM
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1 50 B SERGNESE - SERGNESE     PEUGEOT 205 GT              -0.8     -0.7      0.1      6.7     -0.2     -1.0      1.8 50

2 2 A REKETA - CEPEDA         VW GOLF GTI                  1.7      2.3      2.4      2.3      1.9      0.2      1.0 2

3 51 B TRUEBA - PORTILLA       PEUGEOT 309 GR              -0.5     -0.9      0.8      1.0     -0.3     -1.7     -1.4 51

4 6 A ALBIÑANA - BOUZA        MAZDA 323 4WD TURBO          1.2      1.2      1.8      2.6      1.7      1.3      2.5 6

5 5 A FDEZ COSIN - MARTINEZ   LANCIA FULVIA 1.6 HF         3.1      2.3      1.5      3.0      2.2     -0.3      2.0 5

6 3 A CONDE - DOMINGO         VW GOLF GTI                  2.1      2.4      2.8      7.9      2.0      1.3      1.6 3

7 16 A TORRONTEGUI-PAGALDAY    AUDI COUPE QUATTRO           3.3      2.2     -1.9      8.3      2.3     -0.6      2.5 16

8 9 A GUTIERREZ - GUILLUFE    VW GOLF GTI                  1.4      2.5      1.1      4.1      2.3      1.3      3.3 9

9 14 A MADARIAGA - BARANDA     VW GOLF GTI                  3.6      1.2      0.8      3.8      2.7      3.0      3.2 14

10 10 A LOPEZ - CALDAS          MERCEDES 190 2.3 16V         2.6      3.1      3.3      3.3      3.0      1.8      4.1 10

11 32 A PEREZ - SANTANA         TOYOTA CELICA                1.4      2.6      2.2      8.0      2.3      2.5      3.3 32

12 49 B DA SILVA - VAYAS        SEAT 127                     0.1      0.6      0.3      2.9      0.7     -0.1      1.5 49

13 19 A LIZARRONDO - LIZARRONDO RENAULT CLIO 16V             1.7      1.9      1.9      1.6      2.7      1.0      1.8 19

14 4 A FORONDA - RODAS         BMW 325 IX                   3.0      2.4      2.3     18.5      2.6      0.3      2.2 4

15 8 A LOPEZ - FERRES          VW SIROCCO                   2.4      0.9      1.3      9.2      1.0      0.1      2.2 8

16 52 B DIAZ - BURDASPAR        AUDI 90                     -3.5     -2.8     -1.8     17.3     -1.2     -3.2      0.0 52

17 43 A ALVARO - ALVAREZ        OPEL MANTA GTE               2.8      4.6      3.9     14.2      3.1      0.1      1.5 43

18 25 A DIAZ - FERNANDEZ        RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO       2.7      2.0      1.9      3.9      2.5     -1.5      4.2 25

19 7 A ANDIKOETXEA - NUÑEZ     VW GOLF GTI                  2.1      1.7      2.3      4.4      2.6      1.1      2.5 7

20 31 A PEREZ - LANDA           AUDI COUPE QUATTRO           3.4      2.5      2.3      7.3      2.0     -0.1      3.0 31

21 12 A REDO - MORAGAS          VOLVO AMAZON                 2.6      2.1     21.5     21.6      2.6      0.7      2.4 12

22 30 A MARIJUAN - LOPEZ        AUDI 200 QUATTRO             1.4      1.5      6.9     10.0      1.7      1.3      4.6 30

23 11 A COLINA - RODRIGUEZ      FORD ESCORT MK2              2.2     18.2     30.0     30.0      2.2      2.5      2.6 11

24 48 A MOLLINEDO - PEREZ       SEAT 1430                    7.4      3.6      2.7     30.0      2.9      3.1      4.4 48

25 34 A EGUSKIZA - CUEVA        VW GOLF GTI                  2.3      0.9     30.0     30.0    -17.2     -2.9      3.6 34

26 28 A BILBAO - MENTXAKA       PORSCHE 911 SC               6.6     30.0      3.6     17.9    -36.4     -2.5     -5.8 28

27 56 B CHARTERINA - FERNANDEZ  SEAT 124 SPORT 1800         12.4     -1.6      4.6     25.8     -1.2     24.4     18.9 56

28 53 B GARCIA - URQUIZA        BMW 318 IS                  -2.0     -0.1     -0.1     13.1     -2.2     60.0     60.0 53

29 57 B DIEZ - SANCHEZ          FORD ESCORT MK1              0.7      0.0      0.8     30.0      1.2      1.5      2.7 57

30 47 A SANGRONIZ - MOLLINEDO   RENAULT 5 TS                 1.5      2.3      2.5     15.5      1.8      2.8      4.4 47

31 35 A RUIZ - PRIETO           FORD FIESTA XR2              2.3      2.2     30.0     30.0      1.8      3.0      3.1 35

32 36 A PROCOPIO - BESALU       VW GOLF                      1.5      2.3     22.7     30.0      3.1      0.6      3.4 36

33 42 A VASCO - LASO            SKODA FAVORIT               30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0      8.6     -1.4      0.3 42

34 20 A NIETO - ESPIÑO          FORD ESCORT MK2              3.3     -1.7      0.8      4.7     -1.6    -12.0      1.4 20

35 44 A CASADO - ADAM           MERCEDES-BENZ 500S           6.4      1.3     20.7     30.0    -47.1      2.4      7.3 44

36 54 B RODRIGUEZ  - RODRIGUEZ  PEUGEOT 205 GTX             -2.5     -3.6     10.1     22.1     -2.5     30.0     30.0 54

37 38 A S.VIANCE - TREVISANUT   ALFA ROMEO GIULIETA         30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0      1.7    -17.5 38

38 24 A LOSA - LOSA             PORSCHE 944                  2.0      2.0      2.9      8.1      4.6      2.7      5.6 24

39 33 A ALDARABORDA - HURTADO   VW GOLF MK1                 12.0     -4.5     30.0     30.0     30.0     -4.9      1.5 33

40 55 B CAMARA - ANGEL          VW GOLF                     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     -2.8     30.0     30.0 55

41 45 A BENITEZ - BENITEZ       OPEL CORSA GT                1.2     -6.4      7.0     15.7    -40.3     -9.1     -4.4 45

42 39 A LATASTE - TREVISANUT    ALFA ROMEO GIULIA           30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     23.6     30.0     30.0 39

43 37 A SERS - OSSARD           RENAULT 8 GORDINI           30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     -5.2      6.3     -4.2 37

44 29 A GUTIERREZ - ARTIÑANO    BMW 323I                    30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0      0.4      0.9      1.3 29

45 26 A GUTIERREZ - URRESTIZALA VW GOLF                     25.6     29.2     30.0     30.0      0.0     20.9     15.5 26

46 22 A BENAVENTE - RENTERIA    DATSUN 260Z                  8.1      6.6      3.9     30.0      6.5      7.7      6.8 22

47 59 B GONZALEZ - GONZALEZ     CITROEN AX GT               30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 59

48 21 A DE LA TORRE-DE LA TORRE BMW 325IX                   23.6      4.9     -0.9     23.7      6.7     60.0     60.0 21

49 40 A TREVISANUT - CORRALES   PEUGEOT 205 GTI             30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0     30.0 40

ABA 1 A SANTAMARIA - RENTERIA   VW GOLF GTI                    1

ABA 15 A BAÑARES - AZKONDO       SEAT 131 1600                  15

ABA 17 A BEROIZ - GONZALEZ       FORD FIESTA 1.3                17

ABA 18 A FAURI - BERMEJO         VW GOLF GTI                    18

ABA 23 A DOBARCO - GONZALEZ      MORRIS MINI COOPER             23
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